
WARREN (75)

Bridge repair on I-20 over Iowa Avenue in Vicksburg, known as State Project No. MRP-3020-75(139) /
304267301 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

Gibson &
Associates, Inc.

Key, LLC Dirtworks, Inc. of
Vicksburg

$179,424.00 $141,382.00 $178,206.00 $189,187.00

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 1 2 3

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 3,000.000 LF 0.72 0.65 0.70

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 6,800.00 6,000.00 22,000.00

0030 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0040 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 1,000.000 LF 0.39 0.35 0.40

0050 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 0.39 0.35 0.40

0060 619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF 0.39 0.35 0.40

0070 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Fe 22.000 SF 24.20 7.00 9.50

0080 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 96.000 SF 17.60 7.00 9.50

0090 619-F1001 Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 700.000 LF 31.00 35.00 20.00

0100 619-G5001 Free Standing Plastic Drums 20.000 EA 82.50 41.00 45.00

0110 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 2.000 EA 80.00 300.00 320.00

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 14,000.00 15,000.00 16,000.00

0130 627-E001 One-Way Clear Reflective Raised Markers 8.000 EA 27.50 25.00 27.00

0140 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 2,600.00 4,500.00 5,000.00

0150 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF 3.03 2.75 3.00

0160 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF 4.13 3.75 4.00

0170 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF 4.13 3.75 4.00

0180 907-626-I003 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF

0190 907-626-J003 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF

0200 907-626-L001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF

0210 907-824-PP014 Bridge Repair, Repair Damaged Bridge Railing, Per Plans 1.000 LS 74,800.00 108,000.00 110,000.00



WARREN (75)

Bridge repair on I-20 over Iowa Avenue in Vicksburg, known as State Project No. MRP-3020-75(139) /
304267301 in Warren County.

T. L. Wallace
Construction, Inc.

Dozer, LLC

$298,608.38 IRREGULAR

Ref# SM Item Item Description Item Qnty Units 4 5

0010 202-B076 Removal of Traffic Stripe 3,000.000 LF 0.68

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 100,000.00

0030 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0040 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 1,000.000 LF 0.37

0050 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 0.37

0060 619-A3001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF 0.37

0070 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Fe 22.000 SF 7.37

0080 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 96.000 SF 7.37

0090 619-F1001 Concrete Median Barrier, Precast 700.000 LF 32.30

0100 619-G5001 Free Standing Plastic Drums 20.000 EA 43.16

0110 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 2.000 EA 315.78

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 25,000.00

0130 627-E001 One-Way Clear Reflective Raised Markers 8.000 EA 26.32

0140 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 4,736.70

0150 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF 2.89

0160 628-J002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF 3.95

0170 628-M002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF 3.95

0180 907-626-I003 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip White 1,000.000 LF

0190 907-626-J003 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF

0200 907-626-L001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous 1,000.000 LF

0210 907-824-PP014 Bridge Repair, Repair Damaged Bridge Railing, Per Plans 1.000 LS 125,000.00


